—— Coreless solution
Ver 3.0 jun.2025
STK -LBS/S
STK -LBS/S2
STK -LBS/6G
STK-200LBS/S ±200 3.3 6 250 3 1 2
STK-400LBS/S2 ±400 5 5 250 3 1 3.5
STK-500LBS/S2 ±500 5 4 250 3 1 3.5
STK-600LBS/S2 ±600 5 3.33 250 3 1 3.5
STK-800LBS/S2 ±800 5 2.5 250 3 1 3.5
STK-1000LBS/S2 ±1000 5 250 3 1 3.5
STK-1500LBS/S2 ±1500 5 250 3 1 3.5
STK-100LBS/6G ±100 5 20 250 3 0.5 3.5
STK-200LBS/6G ±200 5 10 250 3 0.5 3.5
STK-300LBS/6G ±300 5 6.66 250 3 0.5 3.5
STK-400LBS/6G ±400 5 5 250 3 0.5 3.5
STK-500LBS/6G ±500 5 4 250 3 0.5 3.5
STK-600LBS/6G ±600 5 3.33 250 3 0.5 3.5
STK-700LBS/6G ±700 5 2.85 250 3 0.5 3.5
STK-800LBS/6G ±800 5 2.5 250 3 0.5 3.5
STK-900LBS/6G ±900 5 2.22 250 3 0.5 3.5
STK-1000LBS/6G ±1000 5 2 250 3 0.5 3.5
Type Partnumber
I_pn Vcc Gain    f_band t_r d_Cl
( OCD t_mask
(µs)
t_hold
(ms)
Acc
(%FS)(A) (V) (mV/A,
mA/A) (kHz) (µs) mm)
STK-616AM
STK-616AM3
STK-616AM5
STK-616A-25MLB5 ±25
STK-616A-50MLB5 ±50
STK-616A-60MLB5 ±60
STK-616A-80MLB5 ±80
STK-616A-100MLB5 ±100
STK-616A-50ML3B5 ±50
STK -616A-50ML3B3 ±50
STK-616A-50ML3U5 50
STK-616A-66ML3B5 ±66
STK-616A-75ML3B5 ±75
STK-616A-80ML3B5 ±80
STK-616A-90ML3B5 ±90
STK-616A-95ML3U5 95
STK-616A-100ML3U5 100
STK-616A-100ML3B5 ±100
STK-616A-120ML3B5 ±120
STK-616A-150ML3B5 ±150
STK-616A-180ML3B5 ±180
STK-616A-25ML5B5 ±25
STK-616A-50ML5B5 ±50
STK-616A-60ML5B5 ±60
STK-616A-80ML5B5 ±80
STK-616A-100ML5B5 ±100
STK-616A-120ML5B5 ±120
STK-616A-200ML5B5 ±200
5 48 600 0.9 8.5 YES 3.5
SOIC10 Like
10.9 × 12.7
mm

5 24 600 0.9 8 YES 3.5
5 20.5 600 0.9 8 YES 3.5
±12.5 3.3 37 600 0.9 7.5 YES 3.5
±20 3.3 25 600 0.9 7.5 YES 3.5
±25 3.3 18.5 600 0.9 7.5 YES 3.5
±6 5 151 600 0.9 7.5 YES 3.5
±12.5 5 56 600 0.9 7.5 YES 3.5
±25 5 28 600 0.9 7.5 YES 3.5
600 0.9 8 3.5
600 0.9 8 3.5
600 0.9 8 3.5
600 0.9 8 3.5
1500 0.2 7.5 3
5 66.6 1500 0.2 7.5 3
3.3 33
STK-616A-25ML5B3 ±25
STK-616A-50ML5B3 ±50
STK-616A-55ML5B3 ±55
STK-616A-60ML5B3 ±60
STK-616A-80ML5B3 ±80
STK-616A-100ML5B3 ±100
STK-616A-50ML5U5 50
STK-616A-80ML5U5 80
STK-616A-100ML5U3 100
STK-616A-50ML8B5 ±50
STK-616A-80ML8B5 ±50
STK-616A-90ML8B5 ±90
STK-616A-100ML8B5 ±100
STK-616A-133ML8B5 ±133
STK-616A-50ML8B3 ±50
STK-616A-100ML8B3 ±100
STK-616B-6.5MLB5 ±6.5
STK-616B-13MLB5 ±13
STK-616B-15MLB5 ±15
STK-616B-28MLB5 ±28
STK-616B-56MLB5 ±56
STK-616B-65MLB5 ±65
STK-616D-12MLB3
STK-616D-20MLB3
STK-616D-25MLB3
STK-616D-6MLB5

3.3 600 0.2 8 YES 3.5
3.3 600 0.2 8 YES 3.5
3.3 600 0.2 8 YES 3.5
5 100 600 0.2 8 YES 3.5
5 1000 600 0.2 8 YES 3.5
5 50 600 0.2 8 YES 3.5
5 500 600 0.2 8 YES 3.5
5 30.8 600 0.2 8 YES 3.5
5 308 600 0.2 8 YES 3.5
3.3 600 0.2 8 YES 3.5
3.3 600 0.2 8 YES 3.5
3.3 600 0.2 8 YES 3.5
3.3 600 0.2 8 YES 3.5
3.3 600 0.2 8 YES 3.5
3.3 600 0.2 8 YES 3.5
STK-616T-20MWDB5 ±20 5 40 600 0.2 8 NO N/A N/A 3.5
STK-616T-40MWDB5 ±40 5 20 600 0.2 8 NO N/A N/A 3.5
STK-616T-65MWDB5 ±65 5 13.3 600 0.2 8 NO N/A N/A 3.5
STK-616T-33MWDB3 ±33 3.3 39.6 600 0.2 8 NO N/A N/A 3.5
STK-616T-20MWDB3 ±20 3.3 66 600 0.2 8 NO N/A N/A 3.5
STK-616T-40MWDB3 ±40 3.3 33 600 0.2 8 NO N/A N/A 3.5
STK-616T-65MWDB3 ±65 3.3 20.3 600 0.2 8 NO N/A N/A 3.5
STK-616Z-10MFU5 10 5 400 2000 0.05 4.2 NO 3.5
STK-616Z-10MFB5 ±10 5 200 2000 0.05 4.2 NO 3.5
STK-616Z-10MFB3 ±10 3.3 132 2000 0.05 4.2 NO 3.5
STK-616Z-20MFB5 5 100 2000 0.05 4.2 NO 3.5
STK-616Z-20MFB3 3.3 66 2000 0.05 4.2 NO 3.5
STK-616Z-25MFB3 3.3 52.8 2000 0.05 4.2 NO 3.5
STK-616Z-25MFB5 5 80 2000 0.05 4.2 NO 3.5